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ERP- Admission and Fee Demonstration
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Details of Student (session, course, gender, subject group,
etc)
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Details of student (Academic session, basic course, year, etc.)
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More detailed information (Medium, section, Dates etc.)
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ERP- Accounts
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Accounts various sections
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Example: Cash Book Report (in particular duration)
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Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's
SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE AMRAVATI SR GRANT 2020
2021 2020 - 2021

Cash Book Report 1/04/2020 To 31/03/2021

Party / Particulars Receipt| Party / Particulars Payment
Date :- 28-Apr-2020

Opening Balance 0.00

BOM 20068501249 71,57,757.00

SALARY GRANT 74,72,676.00
Sal Grant For month March 2020

DCPS 1,22,619.00
PAID TO GOVT.
REVENUE STAMP 1,800.00

UNION FEE 620.00

GPF 1,69,100.00
PAID TO GOVT.

PROFSSIONAL TAX 23,200.00
PAID TO GOVT.

PROFSSIONAL TAX 23,200.00
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Sr. College grant during year 2020-21
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Detailed Report
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Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's
SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE AMRAVATI SR GRANT 2020
2021 2020 - 2021
Trial Balance

1/04/2020 To 31/03/2021

Particulars Opening Balance Transaction Closing Balance

Debit Credit

CURRENT ASSETS 27,96,91,430.20 27,96,90,381.20 1,049.00 Dr

CASH - IN - HAND 27,96,91,430.20 27,96,90,381.20 1,049.00 Dr
27,96,91,430.20  27,96,90,381.20 1,049.00 Dr

UNKNOWN .A 27,13,94,528.20 27,62,36,288.90 48,41,760.70 Cr
LAB FEE (REIMBURSE) 1,01,250.00 1,01,250.00 Cr
MUNCIPAL TAX 2,40,602.00 2,40,602.00 Dr
(NT) BASIC PAY 1,15,04,500.00 1,15,04,500.00 Dr
(NT) CLA 54,005.00 54,005.00 Dr
(NT) DA 74,11,300.00 74,11,300.00 Dr

(NT) GRADE PAY 5,40,000.00 5,40,000.00 Dr
(NT) HRA 20,75,504.00 20,75,504.00 Dr
(NT) TA 2,18,800.00 2,18,800.00 Dr
(T) SPECIAL ALLOWANCE TO PRINCIPAL 60,750.00 60,750.00 Dr
() BASIC PAY 6,81,59,440.00 6,81,59,440.00 Dr
(T) CLA 68,376.00 68,376.00 Dr
(T) DA 1,15,87,107.00 1,15,87,107.00 Dr
(T) HRA 1,09,05,508.00 1,09,05,508.00 Dr
() TA 6,83,760.00 6,83,760.00 Dr
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Detailed report showing all the transactions
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Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's
SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE AMRAVATI SR GRANT 2020 2021
2020 - 2021
Ledger of CBI 1412698103
1/04/2020 to 31/03/2021
Date Particulars Voucher Type __ Voucher No Debit Credit
Opening Balance 1,13,823.91
27 May 2020 Cr . RECEIPT 28 4,380.00  1,09,443.91 Or
Ch. No 46980 dt 27.05.20
05 Jun 2020 cr RECEIPT 31 230 1,09,441.61Dr
08 Jun 2020 cr RECEIPT 34 4770 1,09,393.91 Dr
09 Jun 2020 Cr RECEIPT 35 265.00 1,09,128.91 Dr
08 Jul 2020 Dr . PAYMENT 58 624.00 1,09,752.91 Dr
By NEFT
08 Jul 2020 or . PAYMENT 59 20,651.00 1,30,403.91 Dr
By NEFT
23 Jul 2020 [ RECEIPT 62 2,469.00  1,27,934.91 D¢
ch.no 46999
23 Jul 2020 cr . RECEIPT 63 18,849.00 1,09,085.91 Dr
«ch no 47001
24 Jul 2020 [ RECEIPT 67 6,150.00  1,02,935.91Dr
ch no 47000
31 Jul 2020 [ RECEIPT 77 2,897.00  1,00,038.91 Dr
ch no 046998
17 Aug 2020 Dr PAYMENT 95 101,250.00 2,01,288.91 Dr

Deposited in bank
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